bsi.

09:00-09:30
09:30

09:45

10:10

10:40

11:15
11:45

13:00
14:00

14:30

16:15
16:30

Occupational health & safety public event

Nottingham University Business School
11 September 2019

Session
Registration
Welcome & housekeeping by BSI & Chairman of ISO/TC 283, Martin Cottam

Introduction to standardization
- What are standards?
- Why do we have OH&S standards?
- How are they developed?
- Who is involved?
ISO 45001 — the world’s first global OH&S management system standard
- Overview
- Applicability for different sizes and types of organization
- Case studies
ISO 45001 Implementation handbook for smaller organizations
- What is it?
- When will it publish?
- Q8A
COFFEE BREAK
ISO 45001 Implementation handbook for smaller organizations (breakout
groups)
- Review of sample clauses
- General feedback
- Comments to take to ISO
LUNCH
ISO 45003 Psychological health and safety in the workplace — guidelines
- Overview
- Timeline
Psychosocial risks in the 21t century workplace
- Challenges
- Key topics
How to manage psychosocial risks within your OH&S management
system (breakout groups)
Tips
Quick wins
A starting point
Conclusions, Martin Cottam
Close

..making excellence a habit’

Page 1 of 1



