

Nottingham University Business School 11 September 2019

09:00-09:30 09:30	Session Registration Welcome & housekeeping by BSI & Chairman of ISO/TC 283, Martin Cottam
09:45	 Introduction to standardization What are standards? Why do we have OH&S standards?
	How are they developed?Who is involved?
10:10	ISO 45001 – the world's first global OH&S management system standard
	- Overview
	 Applicability for different sizes and types of organization Case studies
10:40	 Case studies ISO 45001 Implementation handbook for smaller organizations
	- What is it?
	- When will it publish?
	- Q&A
11:15	COFFEE BREAK
11:45	ISO 45001 Implementation handbook for smaller organizations (breakout
	groups)
	 Review of sample clauses General feedback
	- Comments to take to ISO
13:00	LUNCH
14:00	ISO 45003 Psychological health and safety in the workplace – guidelines
	- Overview
	- Timeline
	Psychosocial risks in the 21 st century workplace
	- Challenges
14:30	- Key topics
14:30	How to manage psychosocial risks within your OH&S management system (breakout groups)
	Tips
	Quick wins
	A starting point
16:15	Conclusions, Martin Cottam
16:30	Close

...making excellence a habit.[™]